Savant SpeedVac®
Concentrators
Quick and efficient sample preparation
Analyze  • Detect • Measure • ControlTM
Table of Contents
Choosing Your Savant SpeedVac System 2
Savant DNA SpeedVac Concentrators 4
Rotors for Savant DNA SpeedVac Concentrators 5

SpeedVac System
s
Ordering Information and Specifications
Model DNA120/DNA120OP DNA110 ISS110
Vacuum Pump ETFE diaphragm pump ETFE diaphragm pump ETFE diaphragm pump
Displacement 36 l/min @ 60 Hz 36 l/min @ 60 Hz 36 l/min @ 60 Hz
30 l/min @ 50 Hz 30 l/min @ 50 Hz 30 l/min @ 50 Hz
Max. Vacuum >10 torr (9 mbar) >10 torr (9 mbar) >10 torr (9 mbar)
Dimensions W x D x H 11 x 25 x 11 (in) 11 x 25 x 11 (in) 25 x 26 x 15 (in)
290 x 630 x 290 (mm) 290 x 630 x 290 (mm) 620 x 660 x 380 (mm)
Refrigerated Trap
Capacity – – 4 liters
Operating Temp. – – -55°C
Weight lbs. (kg) 86 (39) 86 (39) 152 (69)
Max. Tube Capacity 72 x 0.5 ml 48 x 0.5 ml 120 x 1.5 ml
Rotor RD36 RD24 RH64-11
Applications
DNA120 DNA1200P
Please order your CryoCool® separately
Savant DNA SpeedVac® Concentrators
Savant ISS110 SpeedVac Concentrator
The Savant ISS110 is a high capacity DNA
SpeedVac designed for efficient processing
of large batches of DNA/RNA samples.
Product Features
• ETFE coated vacuum pump
• 4-liters -50°C refrigerated vapor trap
• Temperature control:- ambient, medium,
high
DNA120
ISS110
Savant DNA120 SpeedVac Concentrater
The Savant DNA120 is a high performance
DNA SpeedVac Concentrator offering rapid
and efficient concentration and drying of
small-volume DNA/RNA samples.
Product Features
• Corrosion resistant, TEFLON® coated
chamber provides years of lasting service
• Built-in, oil free vacuum pump provides
maintenance-free operation
• Integrated and compact design
• Extremely quiet operation
• Choice of three drying rates
• Optional swing-out rotor for two
shallow-well microplates (RD2MP)
• Optional post-trap assembly (ANT100)
• Dual digital timers for independent
control of heat and run times
(DNA120/DNA120 OP only)
Savant DNA120 OP available for use with
oligos, comes complete with a glass cover
and an ANT100 post trap with ammonia
neutralizing solution ANS121.
• Can accommodate up to 120 x 1.5 ml
microtubes and shallow-well microplates
(with optional RH120-11 rotor)
• Many optional rotors available including
the RH2MP for two shallow-well
microplates
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
DNA110-115 Basic DNA SpeedVac system 115 V/60 Hz
DNA110-220 Basic DNA SpeedVac system 220 V/60 Hz
DNA110-230 Basic DNA SpeedVac system 230 V/50 Hz
DNA120-115 Enhanced Performance DNA SpeedVac system with timer 115 V/60 Hz
DNA120-220 Enhanced Performance DNA SpeedVac system with timer 220 V/60 Hz
DNA120-230 Enhanced Performance DNA SpeedVac system with timer 230 V/50 Hz
DNA120OP-115 DNA SpeedVac system with timer, for oligos 115 V/60 Hz
DNA120OP-220 DNA SpeedVac system with timer, for oligos 220 V/60 Hz
DNA120OP-230 DNA SpeedVac system with timer, for oligos 230 V/50 Hz
ISS110-115 Basic integrated SpeedVac system 115 V/60 Hz
ISS110-220 Basic integrated SpeedVac system 220 V/60 Hz
ISS110-230 Basic integrated SpeedVac system 230 V/50 Hz
Website: www.thermo.com 5

= Combinatorial
Chemistry
Ordering Information and Specifications
Model SPD2010 SPD1010
Volume Range/Tube 0.4 to 500 ml 0.4 to 100 ml
Maximum Tube Capacity 200 x 12 mm x 75 mm 72 x 12 mm x 75 mm
Vacuum Pump
Type Oil-free ETFE diaphragm pump
Displacement 30 l/min @ 50 Hz (36 l/min @ 60 Hz)
Maximum Vacuum > 10 torr (~9.3mbar)
Refrigerated Trap
Capacity 4 liters
Operating Temperature -50°C
Heat Setting 45 to 80°C in 5°C increments, off
Heated Cover on/off, slaved to heat timer
Vacuum Control Ramp Rate 1 to 5
Ultimate Vacuum Level Setting 30.0 to 5.1 torr (40 to 6.8 mbar)
Timer Setting 1 min to 9 hours and 59 mins, continuous
Dimensions, W x D x H 31 x 27 x 19 (in), 770 x 690 x 470 (mm) 25 x 26 x 15 (in), 620 x 660 x 380 (mm)
Weight, lb (kg) 182 (83) 152 (69)
Rotor RH200-12 RH40-12
Application
Note: please order CryoCool® separately
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
SPD1010-115 SPD1010 Integrated SpeedVac System (CryoCool not included)  115 V/60 Hz
SPD1010-220 SPD1010 Integrated SpeedVac System (CryoCool not included)  220 V/60 Hz
SPD1010-230 SPD1010 Integrated SpeedVac System (CryoCool not included)  230 V/50 Hz
SPD2010-220 SPD2010 Integrated SpeedVac System (CryoCool not included) 220 V/60 Hz
SPD2010-230 SPD2010 Integrated SpeedVac System (CryoCool not included) 230 V/50 Hz
Automated Integrated Savant SpeedVac®
Concentrators
Product Features
• Easily programmable
• Integrated design for plug-in and use
simplicity and control
• Digital display for viewing and setting
parameters (time, temperature, vacuum)
• Vacuum control for vacuum ramping and
ultimate level setting to optimize drying
times and eliminate bumping of different
solvent mixtures
• All-in-one design makes setup and
installation easy
• Refrigerated trap utilizes GCF400 glass
condensation flasks for easy solvent
changeover/removal and eliminates the
time consuming step of thawing the trap
to drain
• Dual timers for independent control of
heater and run time
• Large variety of rotors available for both
the SPD1010 and larger chamber
SPD2010 for maximum flexibility and
container choice
• Oil-free vacuum source eliminates the
need to add/change oil and the vapor
hazards associated with oil
• Standard TEFLON® coated chamber
• Radiant cover for chemical resistance and
added heat source (enhanced drying
times)
Thermo’s Integrated Savant SpeedVac® Concentrators set the standard for
convenient and efficient sample concentration and drying. Both systems feature a
microprocessor control panel with digital display. Both SPD1010 and SPD2010 can
be used with most solvents and offer extremely quiet operation and minimal
maintenance.
Both models fully incorporate four individual components: concentrator bowl,
refrigerated trap, vacuum guage and a diaphragm pump.
Website: www.thermo.com 7
SpeedVac System
s
SPD131DDA
SPD131DDAIdeal for drug discovery applications
SPD121P
Note: Rotors are not included with the concentrator bowls and must be ordered separately.
SPD111V
SPD Series Small Capacity Savant SpeedVac®
Concentrators
Thermo’s Savant ‘SPD-Series’ SpeedVac® concentrators are ideal for the
concentration or drying of biological and non-biological materials in all kinds of
solvents. Available in 3 models which all provide reliability and versatility, each
unit has a coated TEFLON chamber and the SPD131DDA also has TEFLON valves
and tubing which makes it resistant to aggressive solvents. SpeedVac
concentrators are part of a component system consisting of concentrator, vapor
trap, vacuum pump and accessories.
Ordering Information and Specifications - Small Capacity Sample Concentrators
Model SPD111V SPD121P SPD131DDA
Bleeder Valve Yes Yes (Dual) Yes (Dual)
Volume Range/Tube See rotor table See rotor table See rotor table
Maximum Tube Capacity See rotor table See rotor table See rotor table

As SPD121P, plus:
• Resistant to TFA, DMSO, and other
solvents used in combinatorial chemistry
applications
• Radiant lamps within the chamber
• Heated lid for processing high boiling
solvents (DMSO, DMF)
• Wider vapor port and tubing for
enhanced vapor throughput - reducing
drying times
• Adjustable vacuum level for preventing
bumping of difficult solvent mixtures and
optimizing drying times
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
SPD111V-115 SpeedVac Concentrator, Basic Molecular Biology Model (rotor not included) 115 V/60 Hz
SPD111V-220 SpeedVac Concentrator, Basic Molecular Biology Model (rotor not included) 220 V/60 Hz
SPD111V-230 SpeedVac Concentrator, Basic Molecular Biology Model (rotor not included) 230 V/50 Hz
SPD121P-115 SpeedVac Concentrator, Enhanced Evaporation Model (rotor not included) 115 V/60 Hz
SPD121P-220 SpeedVac Concentrator, Enhanced Evaporation Model (rotor not included) 220 V/60 Hz
SPD121P-230 SpeedVac Concentrator, Enhanced Evaporation Model (rotor not included) 230 V/50 Hz
SPD131DDA-115 SpeedVac Concentrator, Acid-resistant Model (rotor not included) 115 V/60 Hz
SPD131DDA-220 SpeedVac Concentrator, Acid-resistant Model (rotor not included) 220 V/60 Hz
SPD131DDA-230 SpeedVac Concentrator, Acid-resistant Model (rotor not included) 230 V/50 Hz
SC210A
SpeedVac
8
SpeedVac System
s
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
SC210A-115 High-capacity SpeedVac Plus concentrator (rotor not included) 115 V/60 Hz
SC210A-220 High-capacity SpeedVac Plus concentrator (rotor not included) 220 V/60 Hz
SC210A-230 High-capacity SpeedVac Plus concentrator (rotor not included) 230 V/50 Hz
SC250EXP-115 SC250 Express Concentrator, with 4-pl rotor, choice of carriers, 1x GF4000 and wide tubing 115 V/60 Hz
SC250EXP-220 SC250 Express Concentrator, with 4-pl rotor, choice of carriers, 1x GF4000 and wide tubing 220 V/60 Hz
SC250EXP-230 SC250 Express Concentrator, with 4-pl rotor, choice of carriers, 1x GF4000 and wide tubing 230 V/50 Hz
Ordering Information and Specifications
Model SC250EXP SC210A
Bleeder Valve Automatic (Dual) Automatic
Volume Range/Tube See rotor table and rotor blocks See rotor table
Maximum Tube Capacity See rotor table and rotor blocks See rotor table
Dimensions (W x D x H) mm 18 x 25 x 18 (in), 460 x 670 x 460 (mm) 18 x 25 x 18 (in), 450 x 620 x 460 (mm)

port, extra wide tubing and new extra
large mouth glass condensation flask
(GCF400)
• Comes standard with 4 position, UPR-4A
microplate rotor, heavy SUMAX400
magnetic assembly and choice of shelf
carriers (UPC-1, UPC-2 or UPC-5)
• Heated glass lid reduces drying times
and prevents condensation
• Digital display of parameters
(time, temperature and
vacuum)
Website: www.thermo.com 9
SpeedVac System
s
RH40-12: 40-place 12 x 75 mm rotor RH40-11: 40 x 1.5 ml rotor
RH8-200: 8 x 250 ml rotor RH20-12: 20 place 12 x 75 mm rotor with block
anodized metal tube holders
MPTR8-210: rotor for 96 well plates
RD2MP: Rotor for microplates for use with DNA
SpeedVacs

magnetic assembly AES2010*,
SUMAX400 Heavy duty magnetic assembly SC250EXP, SC210A, AES2010*
AES250DDA*, SPD2010, SC250DDA*
SUMAXSPD Stainless steel upper magnetic SPD131DDA
assembly with TEFLON ceramic
bearings
UMASPD Upper magnetic assembly SPD101B*, SPD111V, SPD121P
* Discontinued products
Rotor Selection Guide
Models
SC110/SC110A Models
SS11, SS21, SS31 SC210A
Working No. AES1010, ISS110 SS22, SS32
Volume of SPD1010, SPD111V SPD2010, Rotor
(ml) Tubes Description SPD121P, SPD131DDA Model
Microcentrifuge 1.2 - 1.6 40 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH40-11
Tubes 1.2 - 1.6 64 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH64-11
1.2 - 1.6 120 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH120-11
1.2 - 1.6 200 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH200-12*
10
SpeedVac System
s
RotorsRotor Selection Guide Continued...
Models
SC110/SC110A Models
SS11, SS21, SS31 SC210A
Working No. AES1010, ISS110 SS22, SS32
Volume of SPD1010, SPD111V SPD2010, Rotor
(ml) Tubes Description SPD121P, SPD131DDA Model
Glass and 0.3 100 0.5 ml (8 x 29 mm) • RH100-8
Plastic Tubes 0.3 40 0.4 ml (6 x 50 mm) • RH40-6
0.3 100 0.4 ml (6 x 50 mm) • RH100-6
4 20 12 x 75 mm • RH20-12
4 40 1.5 - 2.0 (12 x 75 mm) • RH40-12
4 72 12 x 75 mm • RH72-12
4 200 12 x 75 mm • RH200-12*
8 10 13 x 100 mm • RH20-12
8 32 13 x 100 mm • RH32-13
8 118 13 x 100 mm • RH200-12*
12 48 16 x 125 mm • RH48-18-125*
12 85 16 x 125 mm • RH88-16-125***
10 60 17 x 100 mm, 16 x 100 mm • RH60-17-100*
15 8 17.5 x 102 mm, 15 ml Corex® tubes • RH8-17.5
10 8 18 x 100 mm, • RH8-18
17 x 95 mm, 16 x 100 mm
15 48 18 x 125 mm • RH48-18-125*
24 4 18 x 150 mm • RH4-18-150
24 32 18 x 150 mm, 16 x 125 mm • RH32-18-150*
30 6 25 x 105 mm, 30 ml Corex® tubes • RH6-25
40 12 28 x 150 mm • RH12-29
Centrifuge 12 10 15 ml conical (16 x 120 mm) • RH10-15
Tubes 12 30 15 ml conical (17 x 120 mm) • RH60-17-100*
12 52 15 ml conical (16 x 120 mm) • RH52-15*
40 6 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH6-50*
40 12 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH12-29
40 26 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH26-50*
40 48 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH48-50***
Flasks 35 8 50 ml pear-shaped flask • RH8-50†
80 4 100 ml pear-shaped flask • RH4-100††
80 8 100 ml pear-shaped flask • RH8-200††
200 6 250 ml pear-shaped flask • RH6-400††
400 4 500 ml pear-shaped flask • RH4-500*††
80 8 100 ml recovery flask • RH8-100†
Vials 2 60 12 x 32 mm • RH60-12-40
3.0 192 1 dram vial (4 ml) • RH192-15*
2.0 60 12 x 40 mm vials • RH60-12-40
2.4 12 20 x 47 mm v-vials • RH12-20
3 24 1 dram vials (15 x 45 mm), 4 ml • RH24-15
4 12 20 x 60 mm v-vials • RH12-20
5.6 24 18 x 52 mm mini-scintillation vials • RH24-18
16 12 28 x 60 mm scintillation vials • RH12-28
16 50 28 x 60 mm scintillation vials • RH50-28-60*
Bottles 250 8 250 ml centrifuge bottles • RH8-200
Microtiter 0.3 2 plates Multiwell plates (shallow) • RH2MP
Plates 0.3 12 plates Multiwell plates (shallow) • MPTR12-210

and SUMAX300 upper magnetic assembly SC250EXP, AES2010
PRO-50 Includes five-shelf, heavy-duty rotor kit, 20 shallow-well-plates SPD2010
consisting of UPR-4A rotor, UPC-5 carrier set SC210A
and SUMAX300 upper magnetic assembly SC250EXP, AES2010
RAD200 Adapter for use with SUMAX300
*RAD200 is required if you need to run standard polypropylene rotors on the SUMAX300 and SUMAX400 upper magnetic assembly
Load Capacity of Carriers
Cat No Description Shallow-well Deep-well Rotor Blocks for
Microplates Plates Vials and Tubes
UPC-1 Single-shelf, set of 4 carriers 4 4 4
UPC-2 Double-shelf, set of 4 carriers 8 8 –
UPC-5 Five-shelf, set of 4 carriers 20 – –
Sample Capacity of Aluminium Rotor Blocks - UPC1 carriers only
Cat No Description No of
Tubes
RBA12-25-52 24 x 52 mm, 2 dram vials 12
RBA12-27-60 27 x 60 mm, 5 dram vials 12
RBA12-28-58 28 x 58 mm, 20 ml scintillation vials 12
RBA15-16-125 16 x 125 mm tubes 15
RBA24-15-45 15 x 45 mm, 1 dram vials 24
RBA24-16-100 16 x 100 mm tubes 24
RBA24-17-31 17 x 31 mm, 3 ml vials 24
RBA24-19-65 19 x 65 mm flat bottom vials 24
RBA35-13-100 13 x 100 mm tubes 35
RBA126-6-32 6 x 32 mm tubes 126
RBA20-12-125 12 x 125 mm tubes 20
RBA24-17-60 17 x 60 mm tubes 24
RBA25-11-39 1.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes 25
RBA30-8-30 0.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes 30
RBA6-28-110 28 x 110 mm tubes 6
RBSH Rotor block adapter for 1 slide holder
Array-It Side Holders (Microarrays), (holds 27 slides)
set of two
Carriers & Rotor Blocks

Methylene Chloride
• Rapid cooling rate
Ordering Information and Specifications
Model RVT400 RVT4104 RVT405DDA
Temperature -50°C -104°C -5°C
Capacity 4 liters 4 liters 4 liters
Dimensions, W x H x D 14 x 12 x 24 (in) 20 x 13 x 26 (in) 14 x 12 x 24 (in)
350 x 310 x 600 (mm) 510 x 330 x 660 (mm) 350 x 310 x 600 (mm)
Weight, lbs (kg) 55 (25) 150 (68) 55 (25)
Vapor Trap Upgrade Kit
Available for all systems originally equipped
with the GIT400 glass insert trap, must be
ordered with all refrigerated solvent traps.
Ordering Information
Cat No Description
CAFS400 Standard upgrade kit, consists of two (2) GCF400 glass condensation flasks, rubber cap, tubing,
connectors and tube cutter
GCF400 Glass condensation flask
FC400 Flask cap for GCF400
• Digital LED temperature readout on
RVT4104
• Includes one GCF400 flask and FC400
flask cap
Note: Additional GCF400 glass
condensation flask recommended
for easy trap maintenance.
CryoCool® and tubing kit are
ordered separately, see below and
page 225
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
RVT400-115 Refrigerated vapor trap (-50˚C, 4 liters), with GCF400 115 V/50/60 Hz
RVT400-230 Refrigerated vapor trap (-50˚C, 4 liters), with GCF400 230 V/50/60 Hz
RVT405DDA-115 Refrigerated Vapor Trap for DDA, (-5˚C, 4 liters), with GCF400 115 V/50/60 Hz
RVT405DDA-230 Refrigerated Vapor Trap for DDA, (-5˚C, 4 liters), with GCF400 230 V/50/60 Hz
RVT4104-115 Ultra-low temperature refrigerated vapor trap (-104˚C, 4 liters), with GCF400 115 V/50/60 Hz
RVT4104-230 Ultra-low temperature refrigerated vapor trap (-104˚C, 4 liters), with GCF400 230 V/50/60 Hz
Website: www.thermo.com 13
SpeedVac System
s
UVS400 shown

solution separately
• VaporNet® solvent recovery enhancement
Ordering Information and Specifications
Model UVS400 UVS800DDA
Vacuum Pump Oil-free ETFE diaphragm pump Oil-free ETFE/PFA diaphragm pump
Displacement 36 l/min @ 60 Hz 30 l/min @ 50 Hz 36 l/min @ 60 Hz 30 l/min @ 50 Hz
Max. Vacuum <10 torr (<13.3 mbar) <0.6 torr (<0.75 mbar)
Capacity 4 liters 4 liters
Operating Temp. -50°C VaporNet® -50°C VaporNet
Solvent Recovery Enhancement VaporNet VaporNet
Dimensions W x D x H 14 x 24 x 18 (in), 350 x 600 x 450 (mm) 14 x 24 x 18 (in), 350 x 600 x 450 (mm)
Weight lbs. (kg) 113 (51) 126 (57)
* Order UVS400SPD which is configured for use with SPD121P, SPD131DDA and SC250EXP SpeedVacs.
Ordering Information and Specification
Cat No Description
TFK100 Tubing and fitting kit for SC110A series concentrator + UVS400A
TFK150 Tubing and fitting kit for SC110A series concentrator + UVS400A +  gel dryer
TFK200        Tubing and fitting kit for SC210A concentrator + UVS400A
UTP-TYG Universal tubing package, PVC tubing, for models SC110/110A, SC210A & SPD111V (any RVT or UVS)
UTP-TEF 0.5 Universal TEFLON tubing package, 0.5” diam tubing, with connectors, for model SPD121P (any RVT or UVS)
UTP-TEF 0.75  Universal TEFLON tubing package, 0.75” diam tubing, with connectors, for model SPD131DDA (any RVT or UVS)
UTK 80 Tubing kit for SC250EXP (any RVT or UVS)
Tubing Kits for SpeedVac® Systems
Universal Vacuum System
The Universal Vacuum System is a combined oil-free vacuum source and solvent
recovery system, in a single integrated unit. The easy-to-use wide mouth glass
condensation flask allows safe handling of recovery solvents. This unit can be
connected to any of the concentrators to provide a complete SpeedVac system.
When ordering a Refrigerated Vapor Trap (RVT) or Universal Vacuum System (UVS), you will require one of the
following tubing kits depending on which concentrator bowl specified.
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
UVS400-115 Universal vacuum system with refrigerated vapor trap (-55˚C, 4 liters), w/ (2) GCF400, (2) FC400 115 V/60 Hz
UVS400A-220 Universal vacuum system with refrigerated vapor trap (-55˚C, 4 liters), w/ (2) GCF400, (2) FC400, 220 V/60 Hz
UVS400A-230 Universal vacuum system with refrigerated vapor trap (-55˚C, 4 liters), w/ (2) GCF400, (2) FC400, 230 V/50 Hz
includes VaporNet
UVS800DDA-115 Universal vacuum system for drug discovery application, (0.6 torr), with VaporNet and refrigerated 115 V/60 Hz
vapor trap (-50˚C, 4L), w/ (2) GCF400, (2) FC400
UVS800DDA-220 Universal vacuum system for drug discovery application, (0.6 torr), with VaporNet and refrigerated 220 V/60 Hz
vapor trap (-50˚C, 4L), w/ (2) GCF400, (2) FC400
UVS800DDA-230 Universal vacuum system for drug discovery application, (0.6 torr), with VaporNet and refrigerated 230 V/50 Hz
vapor trap (-50˚C, 4L), w/ (2) GCF400, (2) FC400
ValuPump
14
SpeedVac System
s
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
VLP120-115 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 115 V/50/60 Hz
VLP120-230 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 230 V/50/60 Hz
VLP200-115 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 115 V/50/60 Hz
VLP200-230 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 230 V/50/60 Hz
VLP285-115 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 115 V/50/60 Hz
VLP285-230 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 230 V/50/60 Hz
VLP80-115 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 115 V/50/60 Hz
VLP80-230 Vacuum pump, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 230 V/50/60 Hz
VLP80DDA-115 High-Vacuum Pump with VPOF110, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 115 V/50/60 Hz
VLP80DDA-230 High-Vacuum Pump with VPOF110, includes Oil Mist Eliminator (OME190), (2) filters and line cord 230 V/50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
Cat No Description Voltage
OFP400-115 Oil free ETFE/PFA 4-headed diaphragm vacuum pump 115 V/50/60 Hz
OFP400-230 Oil free ETFE/PFA 4-headed vacuum pump 230 V/50/60 Hz
Product Features
• 4 models to choose from to suit your
application
• Low noise level, 48 dBA
• Three-position gas ballast control
• Standard oil drain kit simplifies oil change
• Two separate oil inlet ports
ValuPump Vacuum Pumps
Oil Free Vacuum Pumps
Ordering Information and Specifications - Oil Pumps
Cat No VLP80/VLP80DDA* VLP120 VLP200 VLP285
Displacement 76 l/min @ 60 Hz 116 l/min @ 60 Hz 195 l/min @ 60 Hz 283 l/min @ 60 Hz
62 l/min @ 50 Hz 97 l/min @ 50 Hz 162 l/min @ 50 Hz 237 l/min @ 50 Hz
Maximum Vacuum 1.5 mtorr/1.95 x 1.5 mtorr/1.95 x 1.5 mtorr/1.95 x 1.5 mtorr/1.95 x
10-3 mbar 10-3 mbar 10-3 mbar 10-3 mbar
Oil Capacity 0.7 liters 0.7 liters 0.75 liters 1.0 liter
Dimensions (W x D x H) 6 x 17 x 9 (in) 6 x 17 x 9 (in) 6 x 19 x 11 (in) 6 x 19 x 11 (in)
160 x 420 x 230 (mm) 160 x 420 x 230 (mm) 160 x 470 x 260 (mm) 160 x 470 x 260 (mm)
Weight lbs (kg) 48 (22) 48 (22) 57 (26) 58 (26)
Vacuum Inlet Fitting, mm 12.7 OD 12.7 OD 12.7 OD 12.7 OD
* VLP80DDA includes VPOF110 oil filter and stainless steel oil drain kit
Ordering Information - Oil-Free Pumps
Cat No OFP400
Model
Pump Type 4-headed ETFE/PFA diaphragm